U.S.'-—'Censﬁé. Bureau

.‘»._.‘\lJ;'_;:i_',\_\ £ (.-.._\
FactFinder \ 4
GCT-PH1 Population, Housing Units, Area, and Density: 2010 - County -- County Subdivision and Place

2010 Census Summary File 1

NOTE: For information on confidentiality protection, nonsampling error, and definitions, see http://www.census.gov/prod/cen2010/doc/sf1.pdf.

Geography: Wyoming County, New York

Geographic area Population Housing units Areain square miles
Total area Water area Land area
Wyoming County 42,155 17,970 596.29 3.54 592.75
COUNTY SUBDIVISION AND PLACE

Arcade town 4,205 1,975 47.11 0.11 47.00
Arcade village 2,071 935 2.65 0.00 2.65
Remainder of Arcade town 2,134 1,040 44.46 0.10 44.35
Attica town 7,702 1,729 36.03 0.32 35.71
Attica village (part) 2,419 1,124 1.47 0.00 1.47
Remainder of Attica town 5,283 605 34.56 0.32 34.24
Bennington town 3,359 1,425 55.26 0.22 55.05
Bennington town 88359 1,425 55.26 0.22 55.05
Castile town 2,906 1,738 38.40 1.42 36.98
Castile village 1,015 453 1.35 0.00 1.35
Perry village (part) 438 233 0.84 0.11 0.73
Remainder of Castile town 1,453 1,052 36.20 1.30 34.90
Covington town 1,232 502 26.14 0.00 26.14
Covington town 1,232 502 26.14 0.00 26.14
Eagle town 1,192 564 36.47 0.19 36.28
Bliss CDP 527 247 9.79 0.00 9.79
Remainder of Eagle town 665 317 26.68 0.19 26.49
Gainesville town 2,182 965 35.71 0.14 $L7
Gainesville village 229 112 0.86 0.00 0.86
Silver Springs village 782 367 0.98 0.03 0.95
Remainder of Gainesville town 1,171 486 33.87 0.11 33.76
Genesee Falls town 438 222 15.70 0.09 15.61
Genesee Falls town 438 222 15.70 0.09 15.61
Java town 2,057 1,013 47.33 0.20 47.13
Strykersville CDP (part) 63 27 0.37 0.00 0.37
Remainder of Java town 1,994 986 46.96 0.20 46.76
Middlebury town 1,441 625 35.67 0.02 35.64
Wyoming village 434 171 0.67 0.00 0.67
Remainder of Middlebury town 1,007 454 35.00 0.02 34.97
Orangeville town 1,355 642 35.64 0.08 35.56
Orangeville town 1,355 642 35.64 0.08 35.56
Perry town 4,616 2,190 36.65 0.24 36.41
Perry village (part) 3,235 1,532 1.61 0.00 1.61
Remainder of Perry town 1,381 658 35.04 0.24 34.80
Pike town 1,114 462 31.23 0.15 31.08
Pike CDP 371 145 1.49 0.00 1.49
Remainder of Pike town 743 317 29.73 0.14 29.59
Sheldon town 2,409 1,112 47.37 0.03 47.35
Strykersville CDP (part) 584 252 3.05 0.00 3.05
Remainder of Sheldon town 1,825 860 44.32 0.03 44.30

1 of4 04/03/2017



Geographic area

Warsaw town
Warsaw village

Remainder of Warsaw town

Wethersfield town

Wethersfield town
PLACE

Arcade village

Attica village (part)

Bliss CDP

Castile village

Gainesville village

Perry village

Pike CDP

Silver Springs village

Strykersville CDP

Warsaw village

Wyoming village

2 of 4

Population

5,064
3,473
1,591
883
883

2,071
2,419
527
1,015
229
3,673
371
782
647
3,473
434

Housing units

2,355
1,647
708
451
451

935
1,124
247
453
112
1,765
145
367
279
1,647
171

Areain square miles

Total area
35.47
4.11
31.36
36.12
36.12

2.65
1.47
9.79
1L
0.86
2.45
1.49
0.98
3.42
4.11
0.67

Water area
0.05
0.00
0.05
0.31
0.31

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.11
0.00
0.03
0.00
0.00
0.00

Land area
35.42
4.11
31.31
35.81
35.81

2.65
1.47
9.79
L85
0.86
2.34
1.49
0.95
3.42
4.11
0.67

04/03/2017



Geographic area

Wyoming County

COUNTY SUBDIVISION AND PLACE

Arcade town
Arcade village
Remainder of Arcade town
Attica town
Attica village (part)
Remainder of Attica town
Bennington town
Bennington town
Castile town
Castile village
Perry village (part)
Remainder of Castile town
Covington town
Covington town
Eagle town
Bliss CDP
Remainder of Eagle town
Gainesville town
Gainesville village
Silver Springs village
Remainder of Gainesville town
Genesee Falls town
Genesee Falls town
Java town
Strykersville CDP (part)
Remainder of Java town
Middlebury town
Wyoming village
Remainder of Middlebury town
Orangeville town
Orangeville town
Perry town
Perry village (part)
Remainder of Perry town
Pike town
Pike CDP
Remainder of Pike town
Sheldon town
Strykersville CDP (part)
Remainder of Sheldon town
Warsaw town
Warsaw village
Remainder of Warsaw town
Wethersfield town
Wethersfield town
PLACE
Arcade village
Attica village (part)
Bliss CDP
Castile village
Gainesville village
Perry village
Pike CDP
Silver Springs village
Strykersville CDP
Warsaw village
Wyoming village

3 of 4

Density per square mile of land

area
Population
71.1

89.5
781.7
48.1
215.7
1,647.2
154.3
61.0
61.0
78.6
750.8
601.4
41.6
47.1
47.1
32.9
53.8
25.1
61.3
267.6
821.2
34.7
28.1
28.1
43.6
170.3
42.6
40.4
648.9
28.8
38.1
38.1
126.8
2,010.4
39.7
35.8
248.4
25.1
50.9
191.4
41.2
143.0
845.9
50.8
24.7
24.7

781.7
1,647.2
53.8
750.8
267.6
1,571.4
248.4
821.2
189.2
845.9
648.9

Housing units

30.3

42.0
352.9
23.4
48.4
765.4
17.7
25.9
258
47.0
SSONTE
319.9
30.1
19.2
19.2
15.5
25.2
12.0
27.1
130.9
385.4
14.4
14.2
14.2
215
73.0
211
17.5
255.7
13.0
18.1
18.1
60.2
952.1
18.9
14.9
97.1
10.7
235
82.6
19.4
66.5
401.1
22.6
12.6
12.6

352.9
765.4

25.2
SSONTE
130.9
755.1

97.1
385.4

81.6
401.1
255.7

04/03/2017



X Not applicable.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, 2010 Census.
Census 2010 Summary File 1, Geographic Header Record GOO1.

4 of 4 04/03/2017



