

GCT-PH1

Population, Housing Units, Area, and Density: 2010 - County -- County Subdivision and Place

2010 Census Summary File 1

NOTE: For information on confidentiality protection, nonsampling error, and definitions, see http://www.census.gov/prod/cen2010/doc/sf1.pdf.

Geography: Wyoming County, New York

Geographic area	Population	Housing units	Area in square miles		
			Total area	Water area	Land area
Nyoming County	42,155	17,970	596.29	3.54	592.75
COUNTY SUBDIVISION AND PLACE					
Arcade town	4,205	1,975	47.11	0.11	47.00
Arcade village	2,071	935	2.65	0.00	2.65
Remainder of Arcade town	2,134	1,040	44.46	0.10	44.35
Attica town	7,702	1,729	36.03	0.32	35.71
Attica village (part)	2,419	1,124	1.47	0.00	1.47
Remainder of Attica town	5,283	605	34.56	0.32	34.24
Bennington town	3,359	1,425	55.26	0.22	55.05
Bennington town	3,359	1,425	55.26	0.22	55.05
Castile town	2,906	1,738	38.40	1.42	36.98
Castile village	1,015	453	1.35	0.00	1.35
Perry village (part)	438	233	0.84	0.11	0.73
Remainder of Castile town	1,453	1,052	36.20	1.30	34.90
Covington town	1,232	502	26.14	0.00	26.14
Covington town	1,232	502	26.14	0.00	26.14
Eagle town	1,192	564	36.47	0.19	36.28
Bliss CDP	527	247	9.79	0.00	9.79
Remainder of Eagle town	665	317	26.68	0.19	26.49
Gainesville town	2,182	965	35.71	0.14	35.57
Gainesville village	229	112	0.86	0.00	0.86
Silver Springs village	782	367	0.98	0.03	0.95
Remainder of Gainesville town	1,171	486	33.87	0.11	33.76
Genesee Falls town	438	222	15.70	0.09	15.61
Genesee Falls town	438	222	15.70	0.09	15.61
Java town	2,057	1,013	47.33	0.20	47.13
Strykersville CDP (part)	63	27	0.37	0.00	0.37
Remainder of Java town	1,994	986	46.96	0.20	46.76
Middlebury town	1,441	625	35.67	0.02	35.64
Wyoming village	434	171	0.67	0.00	0.67
Remainder of Middlebury town	1,007	454	35.00	0.02	34.97
Orangeville town	1,355	642	35.64	0.08	35.56
Orangeville town	1,355	642	35.64	0.08	35.56
Perry town	4,616	2,190	36.65	0.24	36.41
Perry village (part)	3,235	1,532	1.61	0.00	1.61
Remainder of Perry town	1,381	658	35.04	0.24	34.80
Pike town	1,114	462	31.23	0.15	31.08
Pike CDP	371	145	1.49	0.00	1.49
Remainder of Pike town	743	317	29.73	0.14	29.59
Sheldon town	2,409	1,112	47.37	0.03	47.35
Strykersville CDP (part)	584	252	3.05	0.00	3.05
Remainder of Sheldon town	1,825	860	44.32	0.03	44.30

Geographic area	Population	Housing units	Area in square miles		
			Total area	Water area	Land area
Warsaw town	5,064	2,355	35.47	0.05	35.42
Warsaw village	3,473	1,647	4.11	0.00	4.11
Remainder of Warsaw town	1,591	708	31.36	0.05	31.31
Wethersfield town	883	451	36.12	0.31	35.81
Wethersfield town	883	451	36.12	0.31	35.81
PLACE					
Arcade village	2,071	935	2.65	0.00	2.65
Attica village (part)	2,419	1,124	1.47	0.00	1.47
Bliss CDP	527	247	9.79	0.00	9.79
Castile village	1,015	453	1.35	0.00	1.35
Gainesville village	229	112	0.86	0.00	0.86
Perry village	3,673	1,765	2.45	0.11	2.34
Pike CDP	371	145	1.49	0.00	1.49
Silver Springs village	782	367	0.98	0.03	0.95
Strykersville CDP	647	279	3.42	0.00	3.42
Warsaw village	3,473	1,647	4.11	0.00	4.11
Wyoming village	434	171	0.67	0.00	0.67

Geographic area	Density per square mile of land area			
	Population	Housing units		
Wyoming County	71.1	30.3		
COUNTY SUBDIVISION AND PLACE				
Arcade town	89.5	42.0		
Arcade village	781.7	352.9		
Remainder of Arcade town	48.1	23.4		
Attica town	215.7	48.4		
Attica village (part)	1,647.2	765.4		
Remainder of Attica town	154.3	17.7		
Bennington town	61.0	25.9		
Bennington town	61.0	25.9		
Castile town	78.6	47.0		
Castile village	750.8	335.1		
Perry village (part) Remainder of Castile town	601.4	319.9		
	41.6	30.1		
Covington town Covington town	47.1	19.2		
_	47.1	19.2		
Eagle town Bliss CDP	32.9	15.5		
Remainder of Eagle town	53.8	25.2		
Gainesville town		12.0		
Gainesville village	61.3	27.1		
Silver Springs village	267.6	130.9		
Remainder of Gainesville town	821.2	385.4		
Genesee Falls town	34.7	14.4		
Genesee Falls town	28.1	14.2		
Java town	28.1	14.2		
Strykersville CDP (part)	170.3	73.0		
Remainder of Java town	42.6	21.		
Middlebury town	40.4	17.5		
Wyoming village	648.9	255.7		
Remainder of Middlebury town	28.8	13.0		
Orangeville town	38.1	18.		
Orangeville town	38.1	18.		
Perry town	126.8	60.2		
Perry village (part)	2,010.4	952.		
Remainder of Perry town	39.7	18.9		
Pike town	35.8	14.9		
Pike CDP	248.4	97.		
Remainder of Pike town	25.1	10.7		
Sheldon town	50.9	23.5		
Strykersville CDP (part)	191.4	82.6		
Remainder of Sheldon town	41.2	19.4		
Warsaw town	143.0	66.5		
Warsaw village	845.9	401.		
Remainder of Warsaw town	50.8	22.6		
Wethersfield town	24.7	12.6		
Wethersfield town	24.7	12.6		
PLACE				
Arcade village	781.7	352.9		
Attica village (part)	1,647.2	765.4		
Bliss CDP	53.8	25.2		
Castile village	750.8	335.		
Gainesville village	267.6	130.9		
Perry village	1,571.4	755.		
Pike CDP	248.4	97.		
Silver Springs village	821.2	385.4		
Strykersville CDP	189.2	81.6		
Warsaw village	845.9	401.1		
Wyoming village	648.9	255.7		

X Not applicable.

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, 2010 Census.

Census 2010 Summary File 1, Geographic Header Record G001.